NEW-272-2  (07/2021)
PAGE 1 OF 7
Tip Style:
Hi-Feed End Mills
Diameters:
.375”-1.000”, 8mm-20mm
Geometry:
Positive & Neutral

LF
Functional
Length
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
CSP
Coolant
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
 INCH (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch)
47A-5004T8RA09 0.500 0.100 0.023 4 0.649 Chip Surfer T08 0.480 No 5°
48A-5004T8RA051 0.500 0.051 0.039 6 0.500 Chip Surfer T08 0.480 Yes 3°
47A-7504TSRA16 0.750 0.160 0.039 4 1.000 Chip Surfer T12 0.726 No 5°
48A-1004TURA20 1.000 0.145 0.047 6 0.984 Chip Surfer T15 0.940 No 5°
 METRIC (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
47A08001TQRA16 8.00 1.62 0.40 4 10.00 Chip Surfer T05 7.50 No 5
48A10001T6RA101 10.00 1.00 0.45 6 10.00 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 Yes 3
47A10001T6RA20 10.00 2.01 0.50 4 13.00 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 No 5
47A12001T8RA24 12.00 2.47 0.60 4 16.50 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 No 5
48A12001T8RA121 12.00 1.20 0.65 6 12.50 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 Yes 3
47A16001TRRA32 16.00 3.25 0.80 4 20.50 Chip Surfer T10 15.40 No 5
48A16001TRRA201 16.00 2.00 1.08 6 16.00 Chip Surfer T10 15.40 Yes 3
47A20001TSRA40 20.00 4.02 1.00 4 25.50 Chip Surfer T12 18.45 No 5
48A20001TSRA221 20.00 2.20 1.28 6 20.00 Chip Surfer T12 18.45 Yes 3
SOLID CARBIDE HIGH-FEED ROUGHING TIP (POSITIVE GEOMETRY)
SERIES 47A, 48A
ContourFacingPocketHelical Interp.RampingChannelShoulder
DC

Functional
Length
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
CSP
Coolant
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
 INCH (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch)
45A-3703T6RA06 0.375 0.059 0.020 2 0.490 T06 0.360 No 7
45A-5004T8RA08 0.500 0.098 0.027 2 0.591 T08 0.453 No 7
45A-7506TSRA12 0.750 0.079 0.056 2 0.685 T12 0.726 No 7
 METRIC (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
45A10001T6RA20 10.00 2.00 0.60 2 12.50 T06 9.60 No 7
45A12001T8RA25 12.00 2.50 0.68 2 11.10 T08 11.50 No 7
45A16001TRRA301 16.00 3.00 1.10 2 13.50 T10 15.20 No 7
SOLID CARBIDE HIGH-FEED ROUGHING TIP (NEUTRAL GEOMETRY)
SERIES 45A
T06 WS-0029 DT-90-05 90in/lbs
T08 WS-0030 DT-130-07 130in/lbs